Tax
Amount

Total
Amount

1 Gift Kya De Wooden Lifetime Infinite Motivational Quote 3D Desk
Table Calendar for office/home (Stay Hungry)(Made in India) |
B09XDRDNZS ( GKD000154-Q1 ) 
HSN:441112

₹427.68 1 ₹427.68 12% IGST ₹51.32 ₹479.00

TOTAL: ₹51.32 ₹479.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Seventy-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 1112F4XRgiWvVJJLKYzGfcqn8
Date & Time: 17/11/2023,
11:11:32 hrs Invoice Value: 

479.00

Mode of Payment: 
GiftCard

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMEGMSvjsBy1xcoKnqTeQEthBkctSfLQ

[...]

1 GKD 5 in 1 Desk Organizer with Mobile Stand pack of 2 Combo set
gifts for men anniversary gift for husband birthday gift for brother gift for
boyfriend gifts for him (ecofriendly) | B09R9SPTLN ( GKD000217 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: S7zEdusw5uEVLPKMj6Jl Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 12:07:13 hrs Invoice Value: 699.00 Mode of Payment: Credit Card

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Diya Stand Wooden Butterfly Deepam Stand Handcrafted Diya
Set for Pooja Decoration Items Also Candle and Lanterns Diwali
Decoration Items for Home Decor Mandir and Temple Decor (Dark
Wood) | B0CKRJ6LQS ( GKD000533-BR ) 
HSN:441112

₹383.04 1 ₹383.04 12% IGST ₹45.96 ₹429.00

TOTAL: ₹45.96 ₹429.00
Amount in Words:
Four Hundred Twenty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
BlslxlnKK9EUVeXP2el9OgYOJeCYLRbpyy7

Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 12:47:50
hrs

Invoice Value: 
429.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 GKD Calendar 2024 Wall Hanging Perpetual Calendar Wooden
Circular Round Shape Calendar For Infinite Lifetime Best For Wall
Decor And New Year Gifts (Big Size White & Bamboo Texture) |
B08RRLQXDC ( GKD000234 ) 
HSN:44111200

₹579.46 1 ₹579.46 12% IGST ₹69.54 ₹649.00

TOTAL: ₹69.54 ₹649.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Forty-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
i93r1HLq8xJV2XqaVeWAR7Rn5TaMLLvECaD

Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 13:35:10
hrs

Invoice Value: 
649.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway

[...]

1 Gift Kya De Calendar & Diary Wooden Lifetime Infinite Calendar &
Motivational Diary Quote Desk Accessories for office/home
(Combo)(Made in India) | B09XDP2H5Q ( GKD000154-Q3 ) 
HSN:441112

₹624.11 1 ₹624.11 12% IGST ₹74.89 ₹699.00

TOTAL: ₹74.89 ₹699.00
Amount in Words:
Six Hundred Ninety-nine only

Whether tax is payable under reverse charge - No

Payment Transaction ID: 
TQhuMEIBUnnm0Xbjqpgs1ePT54vksGzeuEc

Date & Time: 17/11/2023, 14:40:59
hrs

Invoice Value: 
699.00

Mode of Payment: 
UPI

Sold By :
Future Works 
* Street no. 06, Shriram Nagar, Near Railway